From: Lesley Groff <] -

To: Jefffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com=>

<] -

Subject: Schedule
Date: Thu, 08 Aug 2013 20:27:45 +0000

Friday August 9, 2013 RANCH

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 9, back to work on Monday Aug. 12

9:00am RANCH TIME (10:00am Ceniral Time) (11:00am EST) Call Richard Sr:mf."r).i-

Saturday August 10, 2013 RANCH

Sunday August 11, 2013 RANCH

11:51am Martin Nowak and Ed Boyvden to arrive Albugquergue via United #3468

Ed cell: _Mm'r.fn does not have a cell phone

Monday August 12, 2013 RANCH

Reminder: Cecile & Jeanne back in the office today

Tuesday August 13, 2013 RANCH

Reminder: Lesley on holiday Aug. 13-18

6:18am Ed Bovden to depart via United #5584

12:30pm Lunch w/Martin Nowak, Joshua Cooper HEIHT:’)_
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Wednesday August 14, 2013 RANCH

12:00pm Martin Nowak to depart Albuguerque via AA#1662

Thursday August 15, 2013 RANCH

Friday August 16, 2013 RANCH

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug 16, back to work on Monday Aug. 19

Saturday August 17, 2013 RANCH

Sunday August 18, 2013 RANCH

Monday August 19, 2013 RANCH

Reminder: Gulfstream GIV School Completion today

Reminder: Lesley back to work today

Tuesday August 20, 2013 RANCH

Wednesday August 21, 2013 RANCH

Thursday August 22, 2013 RANCH

Friday August 23, 2013 RANCH

Reminder: Leon Botstein would like to go to the ranch Aug. 23/24

Saturday August 24, 2013 RANCH

Sunday August 25, 2013 RANCH

Monday August 26, 2013 RANCH

Tuesday August 27, 2013 RANCH-PB
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TBD Depart in the morning for PB

Wednesday August 28, 2013 PB-LSJ
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Aug. 28,29,20, Back to work on Sept. 3
Reminder: Go see Vera Wang s apartment when back in NY

TBD Depart to STT today

Thursday August 29, 2013 LSJ

Reminder: Fish and Spike

Friday August 30, 2013 LSJ

Saturday August 31, 2013 LSJ
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